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Geek Stuff….

• Takahashi FSQ-106ed.
– f/5 (FL=530 mm).
– Four-element Petzval design.

• Takahashi EM-11 mount.

• Canon EOS 700D (T5i).
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http://xjubier.free.fr/en/index_en.html
Solar Eclipse Maestro - by Xavier Jubier



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



Refined Results
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Fully Processed Results
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Coronal Structure
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The Solar Atmosphere
The Outer layers (Atmospheres) of the Sun:

Photosphere
Chromosphere Corona



The Corona from Yohkoh/SXT








Magnetism is responsible for many of the changing features of the Sun.
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(From Pasachoff et al. 2020.)



2017 August 21, Lewisville, ID
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Southern Skies
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